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ARISTA NETWORKS INC.
ISIN:  US0404131064

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
319.21 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.62% (5.09)

US0404131064
ANET

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

92,184 EUR
S&P 500

318.50 USD (100)
321.00 USD (300)
318.44 USD
322.82 USD
317.18 USD
314.12 USD
319.51012 USD
2,351,934
751,616,079.67
44,746

WKN: 040413106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b6c77c232da4276a1d939b888aecf6addc1e5b2ee4c4a7c6ac93820661fc196&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f7a2d34531e62910&time=1722206314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00960f51848362a2fcbbf2f67913197bfc08f79f24eeac5f4e42aa2d7b47989e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee3be3e56c96763c0&time=1722206314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45e54b8b4659206efd4016e11732722798fa2c7a72e61271d51121629c830e05&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b366b68019212de72&time=1722206314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e857a44b7b9eb55830fc791db0809e8c0aac5f74d089f30d76f00ad0530839a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a0abe24da233be395&time=1722206314&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c66c14e1e2ad3ad8a6e7c78d84a245a2d46904de584ecbc51c80ca48876b75e0&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=caa892a0d043f6911&time=1722206314&tool=RSC

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
319.21 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.62% (5.09)

ISIN US0404131064
Symbol ANET
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 92,184 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 318.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 321.00 USD (300)
Open 318.44 USD
High 322.82 USD
Low 317.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 314.12 USD
VWAP 319.51012 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,351,934
Trading volume 751,616,079.67
Number of trades 44,746
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.73% +94.11% +238.35%
Perf (abs.) +54.81  +154.76 +224.87
Beta 247 1.82 1.46
Volatility 42.03 43.10 42.95

ERSTE

Group

350.00

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

100.00

50.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

329.62 USD (2,545,628)
344.96 USD (2,287,624)
305.56 USD (2,495,637)
252.62 USD (2,351,334)

376.50 USD (2024/07/09)

226.60 USD (2024/01/04)

376.50 USD (2024/07/09)

149.10 USD (2023/07/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 294.15 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 294.00 EUR 0.47 77
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:38 296.60 EUR 0.01 8
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 319.21 USD 751.62 44,746
26
Munich 2024/07/ 16:11 293.30 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446823

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

15:30

14:14

16:51

19:30

08:02

318.44 USD

295.50 EUR

295.00 EUR

296.35 EUR

289.55 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104615016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104907946

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARISTA

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Duda

Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Member of Board of
ARISTA NETWORKS INC. Giancarlo Directors
- Daniel Member of Board of
5453 Great America Parkway - 95054 Santa Scheinman Directors
Clara Kelly Battles Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-408-547-5500 _ DIITEE
Fax: +1-408-538-8920 Lewis Chew M_ember of Board of
— . Directors
S (RO HEHER Mark Member of Board of
Templeton Directors
Yvonne Member of Board of
Wassenaar Directors

ERSTE

Group

Jayshree Ullal

Andy
Bechtolsheim

Anshul Sadana

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Committee
Chantelle Member of Executive
Breithaupt Committee

Hugh Holbrook

John McCool

Kenneth Duda

Marc Taxay

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@arista.com
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